
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2100 48th St., Moline, IL 61265 | 309.764.7047 | Office@VillaMontessoriSchool.com |  @VillaMontessoriSchool | @Villa.Montessori.School 

SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES 
In an effort to best serve the families we are privileged to work with and the children in our 

care, our school will be open year-round aside from the dates listed below.  Any other 

closings due to potential weather threats or other unforeseen circumstances will be 

announced through the media outlets, and other means (i.e. social media) if time allows.   

 

With that, our school will be closed the days listed below to allow everyone time to spend 

with their families and complete professional development. 

 

 

2024 2025 
Monday 1-Jan Wednesday 1-Jan 

Monday 15-Jan Thursday 2-Jan 

Monday 27-May Friday 3-Jan 

Thursday 4-Jul Monday 20-Jan 

Friday 5-Jul Monday 26-May 

Monday 2-Sep Thursday 19-Jun 

Thursday 28-Nov Friday 4-Jul 

Friday 29-Nov Monday 1-Sep 

Monday 23-Dec Thursday 27-Nov 

Tuesday 24-Dec Friday 28-Nov 

Wednesday 25-Dec Monday 22-Dec 

Thursday 26-Dec Tuesday 23-Dec 

Friday 27-Dec Wednesday 24-Dec 

Monday 30-Dec Thursday 25-Dec 

Tuesday 31-Dec Friday 26-Dec 

  Monday 29-Dec 

  Tuesday 30-Dec 

  Wednesday 31-Dec 
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